Rule 422500 |, Form 4 0¥
The Insofveney Act 1986

Liquidator’s Statement of S 192

Receipts and Pay ments

Pursuant to section 192 of the
Insolveney Act 1986

Foctle Registhian of Compranies
Forofficial use

Compdny Number {
[

f Fiz Ju 3 J

Name of Company
£a) Insert il '
name ol company

{a) Y LAl A ST, \’/r’(L ;’N Lol H sas L ff/{f.v G ool Vel (Y

[ Limited

(b} Insert full ]/M"(b) - i Ih l",r'rk" N .

name{s) and )
addressies} oot o Sud EY N Sy o
o .
Jo PRI MY SR AANLRKE
the liquidator(s) of the company attach a copy of my/our statement of receipts
and payments under section 192 of the inselvency Act 1986

-ﬁ.l' . -0 o £
Signed /™"~ Date!y - 3 = /7

o

Dresertter’s name,
address apd
referanee

Tt o

W

21/08/2019
COMPANIES HOUSE




Form 4,08 Connd,

Statement of Receipts and Pavments under section 192 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Pt . . - o . .- K
Namead company Ay PaFqt Tl g i M s Wikl & a7 g dvags’ o2
Campany » registered ninmbey "f! g 7 3
State whether memberns” o craditons” vedusine s winding ap Mo SOEY wl sl ANy
e ot conimencement of warding up fam AL o FTé

Dhate e whinch thes staterient i brouelit dovs i St A S 2 <

Natme and addiess ot hgudator

: u ', o i Al aa s T
JoT e aAa s RSO

oW Sean Ths S
NOTES Dy p Gouh
You should read these notes caretully belnre completing the [orms The notes do nes foran

part of the retumn o be sent w the registriar of companics

Form and Contents of Statement
(1) Every statement must contain a detailed account of all the liquidatoc’s realisations and

dishursenterts in respect of the company. The statement of realisations should containa
record ot all receipts detived from assets existing at the date of the winding-up resolution and
subsequently realised. including balance at bank. baok debts and calis collected, property sald.
etc, and the account of dishursements should contain all payments of costs, charges and
expenses, or to creditors or contributories. Receipts derived from deposit accounts and money
market deposits are to be included in the “balance at bank™. Only actual investments are to be
included in the “amounts invested” section in the analysis of balance on page 5 of the form.
Where property has been realised, the gross proceeds of sale must be entered under
realisations and the necessary payments incidental (o sales must be entered as disbursements.
A payment into the Insoivercy Services Account is not a disbursement and should not be
shown as such; nor are payments into a bank, building society or any other financial
institution. However, the interest received on any investment should be shown in the
realisations. Each receipt and payment must be entered in the account in such a manner as
sufficiently to explain its nature. The receipts and payments must severally be added up at
the foot of each sheet and the totals carried forward from one account to another without any
intermediate balance, so that the gross totals represents the total amounts received and paid by

the liquidator respectively.

Trading Account
(2) When the liquidator carries on a business, a trading account must be forwarded as a

distinct account, and the totals of receipts and payments on the trading accaunt must aione be

set out in this statement.

Dividends
{3) When dividends, instalments of compositions, etc are paid to creditors or a retum of

surpius assets is made to contributories, the total amount of each dividend, etc actually paid.
must be entered in the statement of disbursements as one sum: and the liquidator must forward
separate accounts showing in lists the amount of the claim of each creditor and the amount of

dividend, etc payable to each creditor. or contributory.

(41 When unclaimed dividends, etc are paid into the Insolvency Services Account. the total
amount 50 paid in should be entered in the statement of dishursentents as one sum. The items
to be paid in retation to unclaimed dividends should first be included in the realisations side of

the account

£3) Credit should not be taken in the statement of disbursements for ary anount in respect of
tiquidator’s remuneration unless it has been duly allowed by resolutions of the liquidation
committee or of the creditors or of the company in general meeting. or by order of the court
as tlte case may require. or is atherivise allowable under the provisions of the {nsohency

Rules



Foem 468 conid.

Liquidator’s statement of account
under section 192 of the Insobyeney Act 1986

" Realisations

' Date SO whom reeeived Nature of issels readised w Aol ‘
S A B S
| | CBreught forward : £ ,‘
‘ ‘ ISR o S
i .
[ |
|
{ i
i
|
i
|
\ \
!
i ]
I
i
L !
‘l\
\ Y
] | Carried forward DAs IR

Note: No balance should be shown on this account but only the total
realisations and

)




1

1

H
!

i

Form $.68 contd.

Risburscments

Date fo whom paid . Nature of disbursements Apotint

Brought firward

| Carried forward 2+ 36

P R

disbursements which should be carried forward to the next account



Form 4 68 contd.

Anahvsis of balanee S
£
otabvealisations o0 0 0 0 L ) . n
Fotal disbursemenis .0 .0 0 L L A5y
lwy. £
Bualunee v , o
: . i
I he eddance 1s made up as 1oilows, - o
b Cashoin hands ol liguidator . i ’3
20 Balapcee atbank .0 .0 o L e e .
3. Amount in Insul\cm\ Services \qunl j TN
I «
4. Amounts invested by liguidator £ i
L.ess: the cost of invesunents realised ... ) |
Balance
Total balance as shownabove ... ... ... ... ... £ | 26

[NOTE - Full details of stocks purchased for investiment and any realisation of
them should be given in a separate statement]

The liguidator should also state -

(1} The amount of the estimated assets and fabilities at the date of'the
commencement of the winding up-

Assets (after deducting amounts charged to secured £
creditors —including the holders of floating charges) ... ... . N
[iabilities-Fixed charge creditors ... ... ... ... ... .. A
Floating charge holders ... ... ... ... ... ... .. il
Unsecured creditors e /e 724
(2} The total amount of the capital paid up at the date ot the commence-
ment of the winding up-
Paid upincash ... ... ... T A L
Issued as paid up other\wse rhan to: cash e el O
(3} The general description and estimated vatue of any outstanding assets (if
there is insufficient space here. attach a separate sheet).
Mt
AN &

(4} Why the winding up cannot vet be concluded
5} The period within which the winding up is expected to be completed. J A 7
!.-rrl[



